Linde E35HL-01

ALLGEMEINE MERKMALE

ID 105812
Marke Linde

Typ E35HL-01
Baujahr 2023
Betriebsstd. 1.642
Konstruktion Gabelstapler

TECHNISCHE MERKMALE

Kraftstoffart

Getriebe
Fahrzeug-ldentifizierungsnummer
Gewicht

Hubhohe

Tragkraft

Mastsektionen

Fahrhthe

EXTRAS

Elektrisch
Automatik
2856
5.084 kg
468 cm
3.500 kg
3

224 cm
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BESCHREIBUNG

MACHINE: Forklift

BRAND: Linde

MODEL: E35HL-01

SERIAL NUMBER: 2856

YEAR OF CONSTRUCTION: 2023
ENGINE: Electric

BATTERIES: 80V
TRANSMISSION: Automatic
MAST: 3 stages

ATTACHMENTS: No

LIFT CAPACITY: 3500kg

LIFTING HEIGHT: 4680mm
CLOSED MAST HEIGHT: 2240mm
HYDRAULIC VALVES: 4 x

TIRES TYPE: Solid, good
ID105812

Vlietweg 10, 4791 EZ Klundert

Tel.: +31 (0) 168 405 300



